Mecanica |

Aravena
Arellano
Astudillo
Avaria
Baez
Berrios
Bravo
Bustamante
Cabrera
Céaceres
Calisto
Canales
Carvajal
Castillo
Catalan
Ceballos
Celis Pefia
Cerén
Céspedes
Clark
Cornejo
Cornejo
Cubillos
Del Castillo
Diaz
Dusollier
Elgueda
Escalona
Espinoza
Espinoza
Felice
Fernandez
Flores
Fresno
Gajardo
Gallardo
Goémez
Gonzélez
Gonzélez
Gonzélez
Guajardo
Hermosilla
Jordan
Krumm
Lagos
Lara
Larroquette
Leal

Leigh
Letelier
Loguercio
Lorca
Mahuzier
Mancini
Marchandon
Maujer
Maulén
Mella
Meneses
Molina

ggutierrez
8-juli-2009

Marcela
Luciano
Ana
Rodrigo
Cristian
Pablo
Beatriz
Alfonso
Rodrigo
Patricia
Macarena
Javiera
Jorge
Pedro
Marco
Rodrigo
Mariela
José
Leonardo
Jaime
Camila
Marco
Guido
Héctor
Alberto
Lea
Susan
Gabriela
Bruno
Romina
Giovanni
Rodrigo
Ménica
Felipe
Arnoldo
Betsabet
Alejandro
Diego
Francisco
Javiera
Pablo
Ignacio
Charlotte
Nicole
Diego
Natalia
Philippe
Simén
Felipe
Alfonso
Humberto
Guillermo
Jean
Renzo
Marlene
Karen
Christopher
Maria
Vanessa
Daniela

‘|T1|T2|T3|T4|T5|T6 ‘|c1|czlcs‘|c4‘| ‘|P1‘|P2|P3‘|P4|P5|PV|
59 49 48 60 23 53 1,5 40 50 1,0 13 24 1,7 1,7 13
63 53 10 23 10 70 15 7,0 1,0 28 39 30 61 46 33
69 62 60 68 68 70 1,5 20 1,0 10 11 1,1 10 1,3 10
55 65 69 65 66 65 35 1,0 30 10 21 59 40 54 45
70 56 68 50 56 55 10 1,0 50 1,0 36 56 42 43 3,0
53 59 58 64 44 10 25 10 10 1,0 18 13 10 1,0 1,0
63 69 52 63 58 60 35 40 10 20 20 44 30 28 40
50 54 66 64 68 60 52 55 45 30 33 56 20 66 45 40
60 58 69 53 59 63 70 35 45 65 40 59 53 53 62
49 48 62 10 26 60 20 10 10 1,0 20 18 1,3 10 1,0
65 63 64 61 64 10 35 45 10 1,0 39 44 32 10 10
69 63 55 69 63 64 40 40 70 64 19 50 33 36 37
10 1,0 10 1,0 10 10 10 1,0 1,0 1,0 10 1,0 10 1,0 1,0 1,0
60 43 1,0 59 56 65 20 70 65 1,0 21 48 57 65 22
70 59 47 39 34 10 10 70 40 10 30 53 57 48 1,0
68 48 10 25 10 1,0 20 60 10 1,0 28 26 1,0 10 10
70 65 70 68 68 58 25 25 30 64 10 60 57 53 40 47
55 52 63 68 53 40 35 10 1,5 1,0 18 21 44 52 10
55 60 58 68 1,0 54 30 40 10 61 20 25 1,8 39 28
70 53 70 51 58 53 45 40 35 1,0 19 46 13 43 29
63 66 55 70 68 70 60 60 30 41 21 55 28 55 45
69 54 51 50 46 50 65 70 50 53 34 61 43 48 37
60 49 69 52 52 43 10 70 30 10 38 36 28 41 1,8
56 62 56 68 59 55 70 30 60 70 31 50 65 49 53
68 58 70 66 58 68 25 65 55 1,0 49 43 33 63 37 40
10 48 67 69 69 66 45 70 50 38 60 61 65 67 7,0
70 69 68 69 69 60 70 40 20 59 28 59 57 51 65 5,
68 70 70 13 54 34 1,5 40 1,0 1,0 30 44 35 51 30
10 1,0 10 1,0 10 10 10 1,0 1,0 1,0 10 1,0 10 1,0 10
66 65 1,0 23 10 50 50 40 20 1,0 11 39 1,7 20 20
51 41 70 10 10 1,0 10 1,0 1,0 1,0 19 1,8 10 1,0 1,0
70 65 55 29 55 10 45 30 35 1,0 21 28 23 35 10
70 63 69 70 60 65 57 70 30 66 1,5 45 45 26 38
70 67 70 70 68 55 65 40 40 50 20 50 57 54 50 40
59 58 69 65 67 70 38 70 30 62 29 55 58 65 67 46
70 55 54 68 68 58 70 65 55 25 21 46 35 54 50 4,
65 10 62 10 59 1,0 10 20 1,0 10 1115 10 1,0 1,0
70 69 69 70 70 38 25 10 60 1,0 36 48 33 32 37
55 68 57 10 49 53 30 10 65 1,0 28 59 38 64 30 37
60 49 63 66 67 50 40 30 10 20 10 26 10 1,5 1,0
63 45 60 63 41 48 30 60 60 30 38 53 48 52 3,0
70 54 48 35 55 36 1,55 60 60 53 64 53 56 60 53
40 10 1,8 10 1,0 1,0 10 1,0 1,0 1,0 16 1,0 10 1,0 1,0
65 54 55 60 69 58 65 50 55 43 44 49 25 51 32
70 59 67 66 59 70 45 40 45 15 33 41 35 51 63
55 62 67 45 10 1,0 10 70 1,0 10 25 48 10 10 1,0
69 57 59 59 61 39 65 70 30 10 45 49 53 54 28
54 55 55 61 10 1,0 70 10 10 1,0 10 1,0 10 1,0 1,0 1,0
10 55 56 53 10 46 45 10 70 40 49 54 37 56 53 26
60 10 40 50 10 1,0 1,55 1,0 1,0 1,0 16 40 10 1,0 10
58 62 66 68 33 60 65 10 25 61 24 43 40 55 32
55 68 63 68 65 65 70 65 65 38 31 59 48 68 60 49
70 69 70 64 69 70 70 60 65 10 24 54 62 68 55 52
70 50 63 65 56 65 30 70 60 64 32 60 40 62 48
70 67 70 68 65 53 32 30 10 1,0 23 48 18 21 23
70 49 10 15 10 29 25 30 10 1,0 25 31 38 38 10
70 62 66 69 59 70 70 65 55 20 40 56 38 54 59 58
10 1,0 10 1,0 31 10 155 1,0 1,0 1,0 13 35 1,2 1,0 10
48 50 69 53 47 63 70 40 65 63 54 54 33 46 52
69 63 70 68 68 45 25 70 20 1,0 11 28 22 1,0 10

4,4 borre C2,C4

borre P4

borre P1

borre C4

borre C3

*Abandono

| Ayud&tia | Pruias | Finﬁl | Emn | FinﬁI+Ex |
4,53 1,66 2,23 3,50 2,87
3,79 4,19 4,11 6,00 4,00
5,32 1,12 1,96 2,00 1,98
5,62 4,38 4,63 4,63
5,02 4,14 4,31 4,31
3,97 1,20 1,75 1,75
5,34 3,23 3,65 3,00 3,33
5,79 4,41 4,69 4,69
6,03 5,34 5,48 5,48
3,51 1,52 1,92 2,50 2,21
4,84 2,68 3,11 3,11
6,24 3,50 4,04 4,50 4,00
1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
4,95 4,24 4,38 4,38
4,24 3,95 4,01 4,01
2,89 1,68 1,92 1,92
5,97 5,24 5,39 5,39
4,63 2,90 3,24 3,24
4,89 2,61 3,06 4,00 3,53
5,43 3,01 3,49 3,50 3,50
6,23 4,10 4,52 4,52
5,57 4,47 4,69 4,69
4,98 3,23 3,58 5,00 4,00
6,11 4,98 5,20 5,20
6,06 4,49 4,81 4,81
5,49 6,45 6,26 6,26
6,47 5,18 5,44 5,44
4,38 3,80 3,92 2,50 3,21
1,00 1,00 1,00 1,00
3,92 2,13 2,49 4,00 3,25
2,65 1,33 1,59 1,59
4,46 2,34 2,76 3,00 2,88
6,56 3,39 4,03 5,00 4,00
6,29 4,61 4,95 4,95
6,26 5,48 5,63 5,63
6,23 4,14 4,56 4,56
3,08 1,13 1,52 1,52
5,60 3,71 4,09 5,50 4,00
4,52 4,37 4,40 4,40
5,19 1,43 2,18 3,50 2,84
5,23 4,40 4,57 4,57
5,16 5,71 5,60 5,60
1,48 1,13 1,20 1,20
5,92 4,01 4,39 4,39
5,97 4,46 4,76 4,76
3,86 2,06 2,42 2,42
5,68 4,59 4,81 4,81
3,80 1,00 1,56 1,56
417 4,96 4,80 4,80
2,54 1,73 1,89 1,89
5,59 3,87 4,21 4,00 4,00
6,46 5,33 5,56 5,56
6,78 5,25 5,56 5,56
6,23 4,83 5,1 5,1
5,51 2,65 3,22 4,00 3,61
2,83 2,85 2,85 2,85
6,53 5,07 5,37 5,37
1,30 1,58 1,53 1,53
5,76 4,76 4,96 4,96
5,73 1,61 2,43 2,43



Morales
Moyano
Mufoz
Mufoz
Ojeda
Pacheco
Paez
Palacios
Parra
Pérez
Pérez
Pereira
Petroli
Quifiones
Quiroz
Quispe
Real
Reyes
Reyes
Riquelme
Rivas
Rojas
Rojas
Romero
Salgado
Salgado
San Juan
San Juan
San Martin
Sepulveda
Symmes
Torres
Valenzuela
Valenzuela
Varas
Varas
Vera
Vergara
Vidal
Yhon
Youvune
Zuiiga

Tareas
Controles
Pruebas

Nota Victor M.

Luis
Estefania
Elias
Jorge
Pablo
Matias
Milena
Trinidad
Sebastian
Pamela
Roxana
Alejandro
Gianni
Javiera
Igraine
Katherine
Bastian
Gloria
Natalia
Daniela
Sebastian
Jorge
Lissette
Roberto
Alfonso
Camila
Luis
Miguel
Lissette
Matias
Howard
Sol
Catalina
Natalia
Gladys
Patricia
Camilo
Valentina
Pamela
Jennifer
Dante
Paola

T oA

6,1
4,8
53
1,0
7,0
6,3
6,8
6,3
6,5
7,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
7,0
7,0
6,9
4,5
6,4
6,9
7,0
1,8
1,0
1,8
6,3
7,0
6,9
7,0
6,1
6,5
1,0
3,3
7,0
1,0
5,8
1,0
7,0
6,3
7,0
5,5
5,4
6,5

5,47

6,5
53
5,6
1,0
5,7
4,0
5,7
6,6
5,0
4,8
1,0
4,9
1,0
4,7
6,7
6,9
5,0
5,1
7,0
6,4
6,1
1,8
53
3,4
4,9
6,8
6,8
6,8
1,0
5,0
1,0
6,8
5,5
1,0
5,5
1,0
6,0
6,5
6,3
6,4
6,2
6,6

5,14

5,5
5,5
6,4
1,0
6,9
6,1
7,0
6,0
1,0
6,3
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
7,0
6,4
5,6
5,1
1,0
6,9
6,2
53
2,5
2,0
6,2
5,5
7,0
7,0
1,0
6,5
6,0
6,9
7,0
1,0
6,8
1,0
6,3
5,5
7,0
5,5
4,5
5,5

5,16

6,5
5,6
7,0
1,0
5,9
6,8
6,9
7,0
6,0
6,6
1,0
4,6
1,0
2,0
7,0
7,0
53
2,5
5,1
7,0
7,0
5,6
3,0
4,8
4,3
6,6
6,5
6,6
1,0
6,8
5,0
6,8
6,9
1,0
6,8
1,0
6,6
3,5
6,8
7,0
5,9
3,4

5,08

6,3
5,6
6,6
1,0
6,9
3,9
4,9
6,8
1,0
6,3
1,0
3,3
1,0
1,0
6,8
7,0
5,5
1,0
5,2
6,8
6,4
4,6
1,0
6,1
6,7
6,8
6,8
6,8
1,0
6,7
53
6,3
6,8
1,0
4,0
1,0
5,6
3,8
1,0
6,8
6,2
1,0

4,61

5,0
5,5
6,0
1,0
5,4
1,0
5,5
7,0
5,0
6,1
6,5
4,8
1,0
4,1
6,0
7,0
4,5
1,0
1,0
6,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,3
6,0
4,0
6,8
6,8
1,0
5,1
4,6
5,1
6,0
1,0
5,0
1,0
6,0
1,0
1,0
6,0
5,5
1,0

4,33

5,5
3,0
4,0
1,0
7,0
3,0
2,2
6,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
5,0
1,0
1,0
7,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
4,9
2,0
2,5
5,5
7,0
1,5
6,5
1,0
5,2
7,0
5,5
6,5
1,0
1,5
1,0
7,0
3,7
3,0
7,0
2,0
5,0

3,63

6,5
4,0
7,0
1,0
6,5
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
5,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
5,0
1,0
4,0
2,5
5,0
4,0
1,0
5,0
5,5
3,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
7,0
4,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
5,0
1,0
1,0
4,0
7,0
1,0

3,62

4,0
1,0
6,5
1,0
4,0
7,0
2,0
3,5
1,0
3,0
3,0
4,0
1,0
5,5
3,5
2,0
4,0
2,0
4,5
1,0
5,0
1,0
1,0
1,5
5,5
3,0
1,0
2,0
1,0
6,5
1,0
3,0
4,5
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
4,5
3,0
1,0

3,09

3,3
1,0
6,4
1,0
1,0
6,6
53
1,0
1,0
4,0
1,0
7,0
1,0
2,0
2,5
5,5
4,8
2,0
5,5
1,0
1,0
3,5
1,0
1,0
4,0
5,6
1,0
2,3
1,0
1,0
1,0
2,5
2,5
1,0
4,8
1,0
5,5
1,0
1,0
4,1
53
1,0

2,8
1,0
3,6
1,0
3,6
1,9
1,9
1,3
1,0
2,9
1,
1,0
1,0
3,8
1,8
2,4
2,6
43
2,9
2,3
1,5
1,0
1,5
2,1
3,8
33
2,5
3,5
1,0
3,6
3,1
4,4
2,8
1,0
1,6
1,0
3,6
4,1
1,8
1,8
4.6
2,5

2,55

5.4
2,3
5,6
1,0
5,5
4,1
2,0
4,6
1,8
4,9
1,0
3,9
1,0
6,3
5,5
5,6
4,8
4,0
46
4,4
34
2,5
2,5
3,1
5,5
5,5
4,9
5,5
2,8
4,1
58
5,6
5,5
1,0
1,3
1,0
53
4,1
1,0
6,0
4,8
3,0

4,01

3,5
1,2
2,8
1,0
2,2
3,5
2,0
3,0
1,0
3,3
2,0
1,7
1,0
2,7
5,7
3,7
3,0
4,7
3,3
2,2
2,3
1,2
1,0
3,7
3,8
4,3
2,5
5,0
1,0
4,8
3,3
5,8
4,3
1,0
1,0
1,0
3,0
1,7
1,0
4,3
4,3
1,0

3,06

5,0
3,3
3,5
1,0
2,9
5,5
2,0
3,3
1,0
3,8
5,6
6,1
1,0
4,1
5,4
4,2
3,7
4,2
5,9
5,0
2,1
3,7
1,2
3,8
5,0
6,2
5,6
6,1
1,0
53
6,5
6,7
5,2
1,0
4,8
1,0
4,3
3,2
1,0
3,3
5,6
1,0

2,4
1,3
4,2
1,0
5,8
4,3
1,5
2,8
1,0
3,5
4,5
4,7
1,0
4,3
5,7
3,7
3,8
3,7
5,2
5,0
1,5
1,3
1,0
2,0
4,0
4,8
3,3
4,0
1,0
5,7
3,7
5,6
6,5
1,0
2,5
1,0
53
1,9
1,0
6,2
2,8
1,0

4,7

4,8
1,8

5,4

3,1

1,9
3,7

4,2

4,9

*PS Copia

borre C2
*borre T1,T2

5,81
4,70
6,27
1,00
6,18
4,88
5,46
5,99
3,31
5,77
1,85
3,78
1,00
2,68
6,27
6,04
5,25
2,98
4,38
5,43
5,13
3,53
2,06
3,42
5,66
5,92
5,38
6,01
1,64
6,03
4,47
5,68
6,14
1,00
4,83
1,00
6,14
3,79
4,04
5,94
5,49
3,57

4,68

3,82
1,82
3,96
1,00
4,01
3,87
1,88
3,00
1,15
3,68
2,85
3,46
1,00
4,23
4,80
3,91
3,58
4,16
4,44
3,76
2,17
1,93
1,43
2,95
4,42
4,91
3,76
4,82
1,35
4,70
4,48
5,62
4,86
1,00
2,24
1,00
431
2,99
1,15
4,41
4,42
1,69

3,34

422
2,39
4,43
1,00
4,44
4,07
2,59
3,59
1,58
4,10
2,65
3,52
1,00
3,92
5,09
434
3,91
3,92
4,43
4,09
2,76
2,25
1,56
3,04
4,67
5,12
4,09
5,06
1,41
4,97
4,47
5,63
5,12
1,00
2,76
1,00
4,67
3,15
1,73
472
4,63
2,07

5,50

5,50
2,00
4,00
4,00
4,50
6,50
4,50
4,00

4,50
2,50

2,50

2,50

5,00

4,00

4,50

4,00
2,39
4,43
1,00
4,44
4,00
2,30
3,80
1,58
4,00
3,57
4,00
1,00
4,00
5,09
4,00
4,00
3,21
4,43
4,09
2,63
2,25
1,56
2,77
4,67
5,12
4,00
5,06
1,41
4,97
4,47
5,63
5,12
1,00
3,38
1,00
4,67
3,82
1,73
472
4,63
2,07

3,64



